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Kretsmasterskap falt C vapen Kanttraffen 120422 Sundsvalls PK

Oppen klass
Namn
Per-Erik Eriksson
Johnny Schddin
Lotta Nygard
Joérgen Wennberg
Lennart Selander
Orjan Jansson
Patrik Hornell
Hakan Lindgren
Stefan Persson
Mattias Nyqvist
Osten Olsson
Agron Zogai
Olof Eriksson
Magnus Lidstrém
Per Nyman
Peter Bladh
Tore Sjoberg
Bert-Ake Sj6din
Fredrik Back
Bengt-Arne Nyh
Robert Johansson
Joakim Wiklund
UIf Tjernstrom
Hakan Strand
K-G Johansson
Robert Wiklund
Mikael Irmalm
Bo Andersson
Stefan Rundberg
Hakan Vallin
Chirre Launoila

Klubb
Kramfors PSK
Sundsvalls Ssk
Harnodsands pistolskytteklubb
Sundsvalls PSK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Harnodsands pistolskytteklubb
Ornskoldsviks PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Kramfors PSK
Sundsvalls PSK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls Ssk
Kramfors PSK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PSK
Harndsands pistolskytteklubb
Timra SkytteGille
Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls Ssk
Ange PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Harnodsands pistolskytteklubb
Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls PSK
Timra SkytteGille
Kramfors PSK
Sundsvalls PSK

Resultat
6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/3
6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/4 6/4 5/3
6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/4 5/3
5/2 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/4 5/3
6/3 6/6 6/3 4/3 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/3
6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/4 5/4 6/3
6/3 6/6 6/3 5/3 5/2 6/4 6/4 5/3
5/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/2 5/3 6/4 6/3
6/3 4/4 6/3 5/4 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/3
4/3 6/6 5/3 5/4 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/3
5/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 3/2 6/4 6/4 6/3
6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/2 4/2 5/4 6/3
5/3 6/6 6/3 4/4 6/2 6/4 4/3 6/3
6/3 5/5 6/3 5/3 4/2 6/4 6/4 5/3
5/3 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/4 3/2 6/3
6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/2 5/3 3/2 6/3
6/3 6/6 5/3 4/3 4/2 6/4 6/4 5/3
4/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 4/2 6/4 5/4 4/2
6/3 6/6 5/3 5/4 5/2 5/3 4/3 5/3
2/1 5/5 6/3 6/4 5/2 5/4 6/4 6/3
6/3 3/3 6/3 5/4 6/2 5/4 5/3 5/3
6/3 2/2 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/4 5/3 5/3
6/3 5/5 6/3 3/2 4/2 6/4 5/4 5/3
5/2 4/4 5/3 5/3 4/2 6/4 4/3 6/3
5/3 4/4 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/4 3/3 3/2
6/3 5/5 5/3 6/4 4/2 4/4 4/3 3/2
5/3 5/5 5/3 5/3 3/2 4/3 5/4 4/2
5/3 4/4 5/3 5/3 3/2 5/3 5/3 4/3
3/2 5/5 6/3 6/4 3/2 5/3 3/2 5/3
5/3 3/36/3 4/4 3/2 4/3 3/2 4/3
6/3 2/2 6/3 3/3 1/1 4/3 6/4 4/3

Tot
47/29
46/29
46/28
46/28
45/28
45/28
45/28
45/28
45/27
44/29
44/29
44/26
43/28
43/27
43/26
43/26
42/28
41/28
41/27
41/26
41/25
41/23
40/26
39/24
38/25
37/26
36/25
36/24
36/24
32/23
32/22

Poang Sarskjutning
27
3012/8
2911/7
2910/7
30
29
29
27
28
30
26
27
26
26
28
29
27
28
17
29
21
26
25
27
28
16
27
17
24
24
22



32
33
34
35
36

O~ WN PR

OO WN -

Daniel Zetterqvist
Erik Dahlin

Birgitta Jansson
Lars-Erik Akerberg
Patrik Hedlund

Juniorklass
Jens Karlsson

Veteran yngre
UIf Strindlund
B-O Tjernstrom
Peder Ostman
Goran Svensson
Martin Nygard
Christer Backlund

Veteran aldre
Christer Dufvenberg
Gunnar Andersson
Stig Landgren
Elgard Gunnarsson
Lennart Holmberg
Goran Lindskog

Lagtavling

Plats
1

Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls PSK
Harndsands pistolskytteklubb
Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls PSK

Harndsands pistolskytteklubb

Kramfors PSK

Sundsvalls Ssk
Sundsvalls Ssk
Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls PSK

Sundsvalls PSK
Harndsands pistolskytteklubb
Harndsands pistolskytteklubb
Sundsvalls Ssk
Sundsvalls PSK
Harndsands pistolskytteklubb

Klubb
Kramfors PSK

4/2 3/3 4/2 5/4 4/2 4/2 5/3 2/2
2/2 4/4 3/1 0/0 5/2 6/4 4/4 4/3
3/2 5/5 0/0 4/3 5/2 5/3 3/2 0/0
5/3 2/2 5/3 2/2 1/1 2/1 2/2 4/3
2/2 0/0 4/2 3/3 3/2 3/3 2/2 3/2

6/3 3/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/4 3/2 3/2

6/36/66/36/45/26/45/46/3

6/3 6/6 6/3 5/4 5/2 6/4 5/3 6/3
6/3 5/5 5/3 5/3 5/2 6/4 5/4 5/3
5/2 3/3 5/3 5/3 4/2 4/2 5/3 3/3
5/3 3/3 5/3 3/2 3/2 5/3 2/2 4/3
4/2 3/3 4/2 5/4 3/2 5/3 4/3 1/1

6/3 3/3 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/3
4/2 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/4 3/2 6/3
4/2 3/3 6/3 5/3 6/2 5/3 6/4 4/2
4/3 5/5 5/2 4/3 5/2 4/2 5/3 5/3
3/2 5/5 6/3 4/3 4/2 5/3 3/3 3/2
4/3 2/2 6/3 3/2 2/2 4/3 5/3 6/3

Resultat
Per-Erik Eriksson 47/29
UlIf Strindlund 46/29
Stefan Persson 45/27

31/20 27
28/20 27
25/17 0
23/17 26
20/16 26
39/23 18
46/29 26
45/28 27
42/27 28
34/21 26
30/21 29
29/20 23
44/26 24
42/26 26
39/22 23
37/23 25
33/23 20
32/21 23
Totalt podng
138/85 81



2 Ornskoldsviks PK Lennart Selander 45/28 135/84
Patrik Hornell 45/28
Hakan Lindgren 45/28

3 Sundsvalls PSK Joérgen Wennberg 46/28 134/83
Mattias Nyqvist 44/29
Agron Zogai 44/26

4 Sundsvalls Ssk Johnny Schdodin 46/29 134/83
B-O Tjernstrom 45/28
Per Nyman 43/26

5 Harndsands pistolskytteklubb Orjan Jansson 45/28 133/82
Lotta Nygard 46/28
Gunnar Andersson 42/26

Standardmedaljer redovisas i Kanttraffen 120422 Sundsvalls PK
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